Flow sensors SFE
Subject to change – 2012/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFE
Product range overview
Type Operating pressure Flow measuring range Pneumatic connection Type of mounting Electrical output � Page/
Internet[bar] [l/min] Digital Analogue
Flow sensor SFE3, with integrated digital display
–0.7 … +7 0.05 … 0.5

Subject to change – 2012/054 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFE
Type codes
SFE 3 – F 100 – L – W Q6 – 2P B – K1
Type
SFE Flow sensor
Design
3 With integrated digital display
T Flow transmitter
Flow input
F Unidirectional
R Bidirectional
Flow measuring range [l/min]
Unidirectional
005 0.05 … 0.5
010 0.1 … 1
050 0.5 … 5
100 1 … 10
500 5 … 50
Bidirectional
0005 –0.05 … +0.05
0010 –0.1 … +0.1
0050 –0.5 … +0.5
0100 –1 … +1
0500 –5 … +5
1000 –10 … +10
Medium
L Compressed air
Mounting
W Wall or surface mounting
Pneumatic connection
Q4 Push-in fitting 4 mm
Q6 Push-in fitting 6 mm
18 Female thread Gx
Switching output
2P 2x PNP
2N 2x NPN
Analogue output
B 1 … 5 V
D 1 … 5 V
Electrical connection
K1 1 m cable, open end
K3 3 m cable, open end
2012/05 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Flow sensors SFE3, with integrated digital display
Technical data
Function
Switching output 2x PNP
Switching output 2x NPN
• Switching output 2x PNP or 2x NPN
• Analogue output 1 … 5 V
• 3½-character digital display
Technical data
Type SFE3-F005 SFE3-F010 SFE3-F050 SFE3-F100 SFE3-F500
General technical data
Flow measuring range [l/min] 0.05 … 0.5 0.1 … 1 0.5 … 5 1 … 10 5 … 50
Pneumatic connection QS-6 Female thread GÁ
Display range [l/min] 0.05 … 0.5 0.1 … 1 0.5 … 5 1 … 10 5 … 50
Type of display 3½-character, alphanumeric
Mounting position Vertical, horizontal
Accuracy FS1) [%] 8 5
Electrical data
Switching output 2x PNP
2x NPN
Analogue output [V] 1 … 5
Switching element function N/O contact
N/C contact
Switching function Window comparator
Threshold comparator